109 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Features
CAPA831
Intel® Atom™ D2550/N2600/N2800 3.5"
Embedded SBC with Intel® NM10 Chipset,
LVDS/DisplayPort/VGA, Dual LANs and
Audio ● Intel® Atom™ processor D2550 (1.86 GHz)/N2800
	 (1.86 GHz)/N2600 (1.6 GHz)

CFast™
Rear view
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
CAPA831VPGGA-N2800
(fanless)
(P/N: E38E831103)
3.5" Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ N2800 1.86 GHz,
VGA/DisplayPort/ LVDS, 2 GbE LAN and audio
CAPA831VPGGA-N2600
(fanless)
(P/N: E38E831105)
3.5" Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ N2600 1.6 GHz,
VGA/DisplayPort/ LVDS, 2 GbE LAN and audio
CAPA831VPGGA-D2550
(P/N: E38E831106)
3.5" Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ D2550 1.86 GHz,
VGA/DisplayPort/ LVDS, 2 GbE LAN, audio and heatsink fan
Optional
CAPA831VPGGA-N2800
w/ WT
(fanless)
3.5” Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ N2800 1.86 GHz,
VGA/DisplayPort/LVDS, 2 GbE LAN, audio and WT
(-20°C ~ +70°C)
CAPA831VPGGA-D2550
w/ WT (fanless)
(P/N: E38E831108)
3.5” Embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ D2550 1.86 GHz,
VGA/DisplayPort/LVDS, 2 2 GbE LAN, audio and WT
(-20°C ~ +70°C)
Standard